
Ó

ÓÓ

Ó

211

        600 ACRE PATENT

CRANE BRUSH 800 ACRE PATENT

180

BRANT LAKE TRACT

(4)

(99)

(100)

(101)

(4)
(5)

(6)

SCHROON RIVER

PORTER'S PATENT

ROBERT'S PATENT

ROBERT'S PATENT

ROBERT'S PATENT

1

PORTER'S PATENT

1

1

2.114

17

27
1

2

3 4

5

6

2

4
5 6

7 10

14

15

16

17

18

19

105.10-2-11

70

LANE

HORICON AV
ENUE

MATCH LINE

MATCH LINE

(32R)

15
0(S

)

53
0'(

S)
11

0'

39
7.6

5'

102
9.8

6'

386
'(S

)

254
.86

'

370.04'

50'

706
.62

'

10
96

.62
'

727.16'
387.28' 227.97' 257.91'

16
70

'

418'(S)

858'(S)

28.86 A(C)

123.85 A(C) 62 A 

8.37 A
4.55 A(C)

5.37 A(C)

4.69 A(C)
3.34A

54.49 A(C)

1.41

8.6 A

5.1 A 5.3A

42.06 A(C)

11.57

8.18 A(C)

7.40 A(C)

7.43 A(C)

7.18 A(C)

7.33 (A)C

SOUTH HORICON
CEMETERY

TO
WN OF C

HESTER

5.38 A
67.3

(34)

A(C)

223'

P/O 

BURNT POND

650'

A(C)

4.75 A(C)

(37R)

2.2
1.83 A

50(S)

31

2.14

48
0.7

2
40

9.6
8

3.20 A

(4)

(2)

(3)

N 1,760,000

E 6
96

,00
0

(40R)
(51)

(46)

(45R)

(44R)

(49R)
(54R)

(58R)

(56R)

589.05

6.73 A

20
6.03 A

21
6.85 A

22
5.0 A

23
7.34 A

24
5.47 A

25
5.10 A

30
5.17 A

26
5.25 A

28

4.36 A(C)
31

5.1 A

FO
X

HI
LL

RO
AD

BOULDER

CORNER

20
0.0

0

665.49

19

385.67 220(S)

50
2.2

8

68
1.2

8
39

2.4
0

77
9.3

7

.89

312.67
332.41

69.
39

847.08

562

53
5.0

0
35

0.0
0

75
4.4

3

29

6.5 A

66
4.9

4

13
3.9

7

2.1112.112
2.113

277.6713
9.5

5
13

9.5
5

13
6.4

0

264.88

13
9.5

4

13
9.3

2

270.86

(3)

N 756,000

E 6
90

,00
0

N 1,756,000

E 6
96

,00
0

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(94)
(95)

(96)

(97)

(98)

(77)

(78)

(79)

(86)

(87)

(88)

(1D)

(10)

(11)
(12)

(13) (14)

(15)
(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22
)

(23
)

(24)
(25)

(26)
(27)

(28)

(29)
(30)

(31)

(65
)

(66)

(67)

(68)

(69)
(70)

(71) (72) (73)
(74)

(75)

(76)

(60)

(80
)

(81
)

(82)

(83)

(84)

(85)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(5) (6)

(7)
(8)

CRYSTAL LAKE

ROBERT'S PATENT

ROBERT'S PATENT

CRANE BRUSH 800 ACRE PATENT

1

P/O 88-2-16

1.1
2

3

4

5

6.5

7
8 9

10

1112

13

14

15

16
17

18 19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34

36

38 39

40

41

42

43

44.14

45

46

47

48

49

50 51

52 53

54

55
5657

58
59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

LANE

BU
RN

T H
ILL

 R
OA

D

(9)(1A)

(1B)

(1C)

1.21

1.22

5.81 A

1.30 A

369.64'339.62'

517.5'336.23'

870'(S)

25
0'(

S)

19
0'(

S)

205'

49
5'

890
'(S

)

90'(S)

65'
260'(S)

250'(S)

250'(S)

269.45'

250'

250'

253.57

289.33'

14
0.3

'

15
0'

16
0.5

'

224.32'

270.15'

341.3

205
200'

14
8.4

'
83

.72
'

151.05'

15
2.7

'

168.72'

196.27'

1000'(S)

16
1.8

1'

134.16'

71.69'

57.99'39.5'

29
9.1

5'

33.96'165.27'220'

334
.56

230.69'

342.88'

10
0'(

S)

245'

523.73'

130'

13
0.7

3' 143.88'

21
5.0

4'
29

7.8
4'

101.96'

29
8.9

6'

83.4'
141'

20
1.0

7'

70'

144.23'

134.98'

22
8.1

3'

282.4'

46' 50' 52'
128'

159.53'

104.9'

234.76'

49
0(S

)

28
0'(

S)

420'

640'(S)

1340'(S)

50
'(S

)

1322'

711.44'

1630.91'

226.84'

24
6.9

6'

44.58'

96.11'

127.91'

193.23'

44.55'

396.22'

393.48'

123.25'

5.32 A
3.12 A

2.8 A

2.3 A

2.7 A

2.27 A

1.9 A
1.65 A

1.81 A

1.66 A

1.5 A1.5 A

2.0 A

1.9 A

1.7 A

1.9 A

2.2 A
2.4 A 1.5 A

1.7 A

1.15 A(C) 1.53 A(C)

1.0 A

1.6 A

1.75

1.2 A

1.5 A

2.9 A

2.23 A

1.04 A(C)
1.21 A(C)

3.5 A

59.97 A

6.82 A(C)

9.4 A

4.77 A(C)

2.52 A(C)

2.58 A(C)

3.3 A

5.08 A(C) 7.47 A(C)

4.74 A(C)
5.20 A(C)

10.29 A

21.79 A

14.2 A
12.84 A(C)

5.8 A

6.5 A(C)

5.0 A

5.0 A

5.02 A
2.7 A

1.1 A

1.2 A

1.03 A(C)

1.7 A

A(C)

MATCH LINE

1.30 A
1.23

120.34

HAYESBURG
ROAD

68
' 68

'

68
'

68
'

25
' 22
.5' 22
.5' 25
'

25
'

22
.5'

22
.5'25

'

25
'

22
.7'

22
.7'

25
'

25
'

22
.7'

22
.7' 25

'

25
.3'22
.8'22
.8'25
.2'

25
.2'

22
.8'

22
.8'

25
.3'

44
.2 44
.3 44
.4 44
.5

44
.6

44
.1044

.7
44

.8
44

.9

44
.11

44
.12

44
.13

144

1.12 A(S)

2.11 A(C)

1.01 A(C)

69

120(S)

250.0

38

135.0

95(S)

160(S)

CR
YS

TA
L  

LA
KE

  D
RIV

E

252.10'

6.1
1.79 A

204.12

6.2
2.45 A

130.41

6.3
2.27 A

144.98

6.4
2.82 A

130.0

465.49

BL
UF

F  
 LA

NE

ROAD

GROVE

SUMMIT ROAD

SUMMIT

100.00
164.19

(102)(103)

(1)

(2)

(3A
)

(3B
)

SCHROON RIVER

BR
AN

T L
AK

E C
RE

EK
(TA

NN
ER

Y C
RE

EK
)

BRUSH 800 ACRE PATENT

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

2

5 6

7
8

9
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

HO
RIC

ON
 AV

EN
UE

HAYESBURG   ROAD

MATCH LINE

18
9.2

2'

14
9'

95
.40

150'

276.94'

200(S)

25
0(

S)

22
0(

S)
23

0(S
)

90(S)

46
0'(

S)

360'(S)

140'(S)100'(S)

130'(S)

15
0'(

S)

17
0'(

S)

330'(S)

30(S)

31
0'

250'(S)

15
0(S

)
75

(S
)

30(S)

70(
S)

170'(S)

180'(S)

268.75'

120(S)

366.69'

215
(S)

16
0'(

S)16
0'(

S)

190'(S)

15
0'(

S)

150'(S)

150'(S)

510'(S)

124.2'

359
.82

'

390'(S)

565'

276.13'

20
0'

420'

60'

288' 12
0'

210(S)

210'

210'

100'
100'

100'

100'

55'

55'

20
0'

20
0'

20
0'

20
0'

95(S)

1.0 A

1.05 A(C)

2.41 A(C)

1.1 A

2.68 A(C)

1.56 A(C)

3.43 A

1.13 A(C)

1.0 A

3.14 A(C)

2.8 A

1.22 A(C)

1.0A

22.3A

12.73 A

1.50 A(C)

5.0 A
4.18 A(C)

5.0 A
4.39 A(C)

4.81 A(C)

8.00 A(C)

0.86 A(C)

CEMETERY
SOUTH HORICON

CEMETERY
SOUTH HORICON

TOWN OF HORICONTOWN OF CHESTER

2

275'

10
8'

581.82'(S)

149.16'(S)

323.02'(S)

N 1,760,000 E 6
90

,00
0

N 1,758,000

E 6
90

,00
0

100.0

190.4'

2.3

2.1
9.98 A(C)

088.00

105.00

105.10

088.18

106.00

089.00

TAX MAP
TOWN OF HORICON

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

105.02PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3
U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER

175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 200 400100
Feet

1 inch = 200 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 088.00 088.00 088.00

105.00

105.00105.00105.00

105.00


